
TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale
Serie 1

1 5 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.90
2 6 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'33.90
3 2 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.80
4 3 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.10
5 7 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.30
6 1 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.40
7 8 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.60

NON CLASSIFICATI

4 GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:12

Serie 2
1 4 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.10
2 5 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'45.70
3 2 CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'45.90

3 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.90
5 1 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.50
6 7 PICCARDO Giovanni 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'48.10
7 6 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'49.60
8 8 PETULLA' Pietro 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'52.20

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:10

Serie 3
1 3 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.20
2 5 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.00
3 4 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.90
4 7 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'50.80
5 6 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'52.10
6 2 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.50
7 8 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'54.10
8 1 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'59.90

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:05

Serie 4
1 7 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.00
2 3 GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'48.00
3 1 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.50
4 4 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'52.50
5 6 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.00
6 8 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'58.20
7 2 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'58.90
8 5 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'59.30

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:04

Serie 5
1 8 MACRI' Alessandro 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'50.30
2 4 CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'52.10
3 2 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.40
4 5 BERTOLINO Marco 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'55.00
5 3 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'58.80
6 6 EANDI Michele 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.50
7 1 SPARNERI Luca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.70
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POS CR COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

NON CLASSIFICATI

7 CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:36

Serie 6
1 3 FELLONI Marco 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'50.60
2 5 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'04.20
3 4 BIANCUCCI Fabrizio 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 2'06.50

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:00
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TROFEO SANTA CLARA GOA 2012

Risultati
POS COGNOME E NOME ANNO NAZ SOCIETA' ARRIVO

100 m Rana - Es. B Maschi
Finale

Riepilogo
1 FERRARA Mattia 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'32.90
2 PELLEGRINO Edoardo Maria 2001 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'33.90
3 LOVATI Marco 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'34.80
4 BONADIO Samuele 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'37.10
5 FERRARI Ludovico 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'39.30
6 DE PASCALE Matteo 2001 ITA Sportiva Sturla 1'40.40
7 DESIRELLO Giacomo 2001 ITA Andrea Doria 1'41.10
8 CHIERICONI Pietro 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'42.60
9 ANTONUCCI Pietro 2001 ITA On Sport Sestri Levante 1'45.70

10 BARTOLINO Matteo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'45.90
CAPRA Gianluca 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'45.90

12 ALESSIO Nicolo' 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'46.20
13 SCOLA Riccardo 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'46.50
14 TONANI Daniel 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'47.00
15 MURATORI Andrea 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'48.00

GISTICI Tommaso Bruno 2002 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'48.00
17 PICCARDO Giovanni 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli 1'48.10
18 GANGANELLI Alessandro 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.50
19 AUDISIO Luca 2002 ITA Lib Nuoto Cuneo 1'49.60
20 WESTERMAN Thomas 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'49.90
21 MACRI' Alessandro 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'50.30
22 FELLONI Marco 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'50.60
23 PIROZZI Mattia 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'50.80
24 BELLOTOMA Edoardo 2001 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'52.10

CECCHELLI Giacomo 2001 ITA Rari Nantes Imperia 57 1'52.10
26 PETULLA' Pietro 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'52.20
27 PIETROCOLA David 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'52.50
28 PRECISANO Lorenzo 2002 ITA Andrea Doria 1'53.50
29 MICOLUCCI Giulio 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.00
30 WANG Miao Andrea 2001 ITA Foltzer ssd - Genova 1'54.10
31 SOUMMADE Hanza 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'54.40
32 BERTOLINO Marco 2002 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 1'55.00
33 MARCHESE Simone 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 1'58.20
34 ZANGHIRELLA Egilberto 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'58.80
35 GROSSIBIANCHI Simone 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 1'58.90
36 SOMMARIVA Leonardo Domen 2002 ITA asd Ideanuoto Albenga 1'59.30
37 EANDI Michele 2002 ITA CS Roero 1'59.50
38 OLIVERO Giacomo 2001 ITA CS Roero 1'59.90
39 NOVARINI Francesco 2001 ITA asd Santa Clara - Genova 2'04.20
40 SPARNERI Luca 2002 ITA Nuoto Club Liguria 2'04.70
41 BIANCUCCI Fabrizio 2001 ITA Pol Lib Mondovi' 2'06.50

NON CLASSIFICATI

CRUPI Luca 2002 ITA Andrea Doria NP
GHILLINO Gianluca 2001 ITA SS Nicola Mameli NP

    Pubblicata: 02/06/2012 ore 15:36

 Genova, 02/06/2012 RE0-01M.17.5.0 / 1

(Stampata il 02/06/2012 alle 15:36)


